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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $195.00 $100.00 $95.00  0.58 -0.48  0.0020 SPOT

 0.58
20 SPOT Totals: $100.00 $195.00 $95.00 

40 $450.00 $280.00 $170.00  1.33 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.33
BOTTOM S Totals: $280.00 $450.00 $170.00 

2 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.47  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $317.50 $173.35 $144.15  0.94  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $32.50 $6.00 $26.50  0.10  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.06  0.52  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.10
MONEYBAL Totals: $179.35 $371.50 $192.15 

1 $1,762.50 $1,164.00 $598.50  5.22  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $2,728.65 $1,980.88 $747.77  8.08  0.69  0.06Regular

3 $21,345.70 $14,279.80 $7,065.90  63.22  0.69  0.44Regular

4 $1,359.50 $989.90 $369.60  4.03  0.69  0.03Regular

5 $840.75 $1,376.75 ($536.00)  2.49  0.70  0.02Regular

6 $2,934.00 $1,463.95 $1,470.05  8.69  0.70  0.06Regular

7 $446.00 $168.50 $277.50  1.32  0.69  0.01Regular

8 $691.00 $533.30 $157.70  2.05  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $12.00 $0.75 $11.25  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $169.00 $74.20 $94.80  0.50  0.70  0.00Regular

11 $10.00 $6.50 $3.50  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $51.00 $5.40 $45.60  0.15  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $20.00 $8.00 $12.00  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 95.86
Regular Totals: $22,051.93 $32,370.10 $10,318.17 

40 $380.00 $140.00 $240.00  1.13 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.13
TOP S Totals: $140.00 $380.00 $240.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $33,766.60 $22,751.28 $11,015.32 
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